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Lr.No:.JNTUK/DE/Revised dates of Exams/2013

Prof.V.Ravindra

B.Tech. ME.,Ph.DAITB).,MISTE.,FIE

Director of Evaluation

To

The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges,

JNTUK, Kakinada.

Sir,

Date: 13-10-2013.

Sub: - INTUK —Examinations Branch —Postponement of I B.Tech/B.Pharmacy (R10)
I & IT Semesters and MBA/MCA IV Semester Examinations — Revised dates
Intimated - Regarding.

* ok sk

The Principals of all the affiliated colleges are hereby informed that

I B.Tech/B.Phramacy (R10) I & 1II

Semesters

and MBA/MCA

IV Semester

Regular/Supplementary examinations will be conducted as per the revised dates with same

timings as noted below.

Course & Year

Original scheduled date of
examinations

Revised date of after
postponement

I B.Tech I Semester (R10)
Aircraft Maintenance

Engg., ) Supple

06.08.2013 (Tuesday)

I B.Tech/B.Pharm (R10) 31.07.2013 (Wednesday) 21.10.2013(Monday)
II Semester) -
Regular/Supple 02.08.2013 (Friday) 23.10.2013(Wednesday)
& 05.08.2013(Monday) 25.10.2013(Friday)
I B.Tech II Semester 07.08.2013(Wednesday) 28.10.2013(Monday)
(R10) Aircraft 10.08.2013(Saturday) 30.10.2013(Wednesday)
Maintenance Engg.,
I Semester) Supple 03.08.2013 (Saturday) 24.10.2013 (Thursday)
&

26.10.2013 (Saturday)

08.08.2013 (Thursday)

29.10.2013 (Tuesday)

12.08.2013 (Monday)

31.10.2013 (Thursday)

14.08.2013 (Wednesday)

04.11.2013 (Monday)




MBA IV Semester
Regular/Supplementary

31.07.2013 (Wednesday)

21.10.2013 (Monday)

01.08.2013 (Thursday)

22.10.2013 (Tuesday)

02.08.2013 (Friday)

23.10.2013 (Wednesday)

03.08.2013 (Saturday)

24.10.2013 (Thursday)

05.08.2013 (Monday)

25.10.2013 (Friday)

06.08.2013 (Tuesday)

26.10.2013 (Saturday)

MCA — IV Semester
Regular/Supplementary

31.07.2013 (Wednesday)

21.10.2013 (Monday)

Copy to the Secretary to the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor

Copy to the Rector, INTUK
Copy to the Registrar, INTUK

Copy to the Controller of Examinations

Copy to the All ACEs

Director of Evaluation
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Director of Evaluation



To



The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges,

JNTUK, Kakinada.



Sir,

              Sub: - JNTUK –Examinations Branch –Postponement of I B.Tech/B.Pharmacy (R10)     I & II Semesters  and MBA/MCA IV Semester Examinations –  Revised dates Intimated - Regarding.



*  *  *



              The Principals of all the affiliated colleges are hereby informed that                            I B.Tech/B.Phramacy (R10) I & II Semesters and MBA/MCA IV Semester Regular/Supplementary examinations will be conducted as per the revised dates with same timings as noted below.

		Course & Year

		Original scheduled date of examinations 

		Revised date of after postponement 



		I B.Tech/B.Pharm (R10)   II Semester) Regular/Supple



&



I B.Tech II Semester  (R10) Aircraft Maintenance Engg.,  Regular/Supple

		31.07.2013 (Wednesday)

		21.10.2013(Monday)



		

		02.08.2013 (Friday)

		23.10.2013(Wednesday)



		

		05.08.2013(Monday)

		25.10.2013(Friday)



		

		07.08.2013(Wednesday)

		28.10.2013(Monday)



		

		10.08.2013(Saturday)

		30.10.2013(Wednesday)



		

		13.08.2013(Tuesday)

		01.11.2013 (Friday)



		



		I B.Tech/B.Pharm (R10) 

I Semester) Supple



&



I B.Tech I Semester (R10) Aircraft Maintenance Engg., ) Supple



		01.08.2013  (Thursday)

		22.10.2013 (Tuesday)



		

		03.08.2013 (Saturday)

		24.10.2013 (Thursday)



		

		06.08.2013 (Tuesday)

		26.10.2013 (Saturday)



		

		08.08.2013 (Thursday)

		29.10.2013 (Tuesday)



		

		12.08.2013 (Monday)

		31.10.2013 (Thursday)



		

		14.08.2013 (Wednesday)

		04.11.2013 (Monday)



		MBA IV Semester Regular/Supplementary

		31.07.2013 (Wednesday)

		21.10.2013 (Monday)



		

		01.08.2013 (Thursday)

		22.10.2013 (Tuesday)



		

		02.08.2013 (Friday)

		23.10.2013 (Wednesday)



		

		03.08.2013 (Saturday)

		24.10.2013 (Thursday)



		

		05.08.2013 (Monday)

		25.10.2013 (Friday)



		

		06.08.2013 (Tuesday)

		26.10.2013 (Saturday)



		MCA – IV Semester

Regular/Supplementary

		31.07.2013 (Wednesday)

		21.10.2013 (Monday)









                                                             

										Director of Evaluation





Copy to the Secretary to the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor

Copy to the Rector, JNTUK

Copy to the Registrar, JNTUK

Copy to the Controller of Examinations

Copy to the All ACEs
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